Dohrmann
Enterprises, Inc.
(320) 252-8999
316 33rd Ave South  |  Waite Park, MN 56387
DohrmannEnterprises.com
Product Catalog
2
Table of Contents

Includes:
- DE-25 Small Square Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 33L x 19.5W x 22H)
- NTA-ILSS Nozzle Tube Assembly for
  Small Square Balers
- ILG-1-4 4” In-Line Gauge
- Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
- ILSSM-25 In-Line Small Square Mounting Kit
  for most in-line
  small square
  balers
In-line Small Square Baler Kits
6 7
25 Gallon Kit for Most In-Line Small Square Balers
KIT-ILSSM-25 25 Gallon Kit for Most In-Line Small Square Balers (with Mounting Kit)
*See updated Speed Control warranty details on page 18.
8
Includes:
- DE-25 Round Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 33L x 19.5W x 22H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube
  Assembly for Round Balers
- Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
- SURBM-25 Semi Universal Mounting Kit
  for most round balers
Round Baler Kits
Includes:
- DE-25 Round Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 33L x 19.5W x 22H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube Assembly for
  Round Balers
- Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
KIT-RB-25 25 Gallon Kit for Most Round Balers
KIT-RB-25-SU 25 Gallon Kit for Most Round Balers (with Mounting Kit)
Round Baler Kits
8 9
Includes:
- DE-55 Round Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 38L x 23W x 32H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube
  Assembly for Round Balers
- Deluxe Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
Includes:
- DE-55 Round Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 38L x 23W x 32H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube Assembly for Round Balers
- Deluxe Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
- SURBM-55 Semi-Universal Mounting Kit for most
  round balers
KIT-RB-55 55 Gallon Kit for Most Round Balers
KIT-RB-55-SU 55 Gallon Kit for Most Round Balers (with Mounting Kit)
*See updated Speed Control warranty details on page 18.
Includes:
- DE-55 Large Square Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 38L x 23W x 32H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube Assembly for
  Large Square Balers
- Deluxe Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
- LS-1 Mounting Kit
Includes:
- DE-100 Large Square Baler Applicator
  (Tank Dims: 57L x 24W x 31H)
- NTA-LS/RB Nozzle Tube   Assembly for
  Large Square Balers
- Deluxe Self-Fill System
- SP-1 Control*
- LS-1 Mounting Kit
Large Square Baler Kits
10
KIT-LS-55 55 Gallon Kit for Large Square Balers
KIT-LS-100 100 Gallon Kit for Large Square Balers
Pull-Type Forage Harvester Kits
11
Includes:
- DE-1008.5 Applicator
- CM-2 Mounting Kit
Includes:
- DE-25 Applicator
- SP-1 Control*
- CM-1 Mounting Kit
KIT-PTFH-1008.5 DE-1008.5 Kit for Pull-Type Forage Harvesters
KIT-PTFH-25 25 Gallon Kit for Pull-Type Forage Harvesters
*See updated Speed Control warranty details on page 18.
12
DE-25
•	 25 Gallon Tank w/ Flat Surface Mounting Brackets